
Dylaniati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Amendola Aldomaria (02/434) 4 4 4 5 2 0 4 2 4 6 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bombara Salvatore (02/423) 2 2 4 2 2 0 4 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bartoloni Stefano (02/539) 4 2 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Mengarelli Diego (02/442) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 1 4 8 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

Albano Roberto (02/064) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Moriggi Matteo  (02/492) 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Gianluca  (02/542) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Paolis Simone (02/503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscopo Giovanni (02/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serra Alessandro (02/489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiucca Roberto (02/543) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amendola Aldomaria 02/434 24 23 0,96

Bombara Salvatore 02/423 20 19 0,95

Bartoloni Stefano 02/539 22 19 0,86

Mengarelli Diego 02/442 18 16 0,89

Albano Roberto 02/064 10 11 1,10

Moriggi Matteo 02/492 22 11 0,50

Ferraro Gianluca 02/542 6 3 0,50

De Paolis Simone 02/503 0 0 0,00

Piscopo Giovanni 02/268 0 0 0,00

Serra Alessandro 02/489 0 0 0,00

Mangiucca Roberto 02/543 6 0 0,00

Omicro2nde

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lippolis Francesco (02/191) 4 6 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 1

Gamba Debora (08/1848) 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 2

Lippolis Federico Maria (02/189) 3 3 3 7 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiaravalli Sara (02/402) 4 5 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2

Ciorba Massimo (02/190) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

Porcu Gianfranca (02/192) 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lippolis Francesco 02/191 32 41 1,28

Gamba Debora 08/1848 27 30 1,11

Lippolis Federico Maria 02/189 18 22 1,22

Chiaravalli Sara 02/402 25 18 0,72

Ciorba Massimo 02/190 8 10 1,25

Porcu Gianfranca 02/192 18 9 0,50

Darts And Furious 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciarroni Federico (02/455) 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 12 4 9 0 0

Tombolini Mirko (02/452) 4 11 4 4 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0

Bonanno Fernando (02/453) 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 0 4 5 0 0

Abballe Simone (02/433) 4 11 4 3 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 3 0 0

Ruggiero Francesco (02/529) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucenti  Tiziano  (02/500) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciarroni Federico 02/455 28 65 2,32

Tombolini Mirko 02/452 32 62 1,94

Bonanno Fernando 02/453 32 44 1,38

Abballe Simone 02/433 21 32 1,52

Ruggiero Francesco 02/529 6 3 0,50

Lucenti  Tiziano 02/500 9 1 0,11

Avadake Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paesani  Francesco (02/145) 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 11

Cingolani Giacomo Maria (02/346) 0 0 3 8 3 5 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 12

Cantiani Giacomo (02/110) 0 0 3 7 4 8 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 11

Corbucci Francesco (02/068) 0 0 1 3 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 6 0 0 4 9

Balzani Vincenzo (02/065) 0 0 1 3 1 3 2 5 1 3 0 0 1 3 2 6 4 11 0 0

Baldelli Edoardo (02/347) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 11 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Frate Andrea (02/101) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerundo Giuliano (02/050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paesani  Francesco 02/145 32 79 2,47

Cingolani Giacomo Maria 02/346 28 76 2,71

Cantiani Giacomo 02/110 29 72 2,48

Corbucci Francesco 02/068 16 37 2,31

Balzani Vincenzo 02/065 12 34 2,83

Baldelli Edoardo 02/347 9 18 2,00

Del Frate Andrea 02/101 2 4 2,00

Gerundo Giuliano 02/050 0 0 0,00



Smokin Barrels Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun

Di Stefano Emanuele (02/059) 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 3 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0

Smektala Radoslaw (02/400) 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 3 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0

Galli Carlo (02/428) 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

D'Alessandro Andrea (02/401) 3 3 3 0 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 4 3 4 10 0 0 0 0

Montero Daniele (02/448) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Fune Marco (02/512) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Fabrizio (02/382) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Stefano Emanuele 02/059 32 73 2,28

Smektala Radoslaw 02/400 32 64 2,00

Galli Carlo 02/428 20 27 1,35

D'Alessandro Andrea 02/401 27 25 0,93

Montero Daniele 02/448 5 7 1,40

Fune Marco 02/512 6 4 0,67

Rossi Fabrizio 02/382 6 1 0,17


